SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
1800 KONNECT (566 632) | www.konnectfasteningsystems.com.au
speed + endurance
™
2
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
ROOFING AND CLADDING SCREWS
TECHNICAL MANUAL

• Oversize’s pilot hole through roof sheeting
 •  De-burs “pig tails” created when drilling on an angle
 • Cuts a clean hole through roofing sheet
16
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
UNITITE® SCREW
BATTEN SCREW
UNITITE® HEX HEAD WITH CLEARANCE RIB & NEO SEAL
HEX HEAD NO SEAL
A multi-purpose fastener that is suitable for fixing roofing and cladding to timber, steel purlins and
metal battens.
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
UT6-14X25CL5N M6 14 25 5/16" 5
UT6-14X35CL5N M6 14 35 5/16" 5
UT6-14X55CL5N M6 14 55 5/16" 5
UT6-14X65CL5N M6 14 65 5/16" 5
A multi-purpose fastener that is suitable for fixing lightweight metal battens to timber trusses and
steel purlins.
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
ST12-11X40CL3 12 11 40 5/16" 3
AVAILABLE IN COLOURED HEADS
ALL PART NUMBERS HIGHLIGHTED YELLOW WILL BE AVAILABLE MID 2017
17
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – SELF-DRILLING SCREWS

Fastening Systems® branding &
K5™ coating
K5™ COATING
• 45 Microns of Mechanical galvanising
 • 70% Zinc - 30% Tin mix
 • Minimum Porosity rating of 8
 • 2 Hybrid top coatings
T17 POINT
FOR TIMBER
21
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
TT10-12X25CL5N 10 12 25 5/16" 5
TT12-11X25CL5N 12 11 25 5/16" 5
TT12-11X40CL5N 12 11 40 5/16" 5
TT14-10X25CL5N 14 10 25 5/16" 5
T17 TIMBER SCREWS
T17 TIMBER HEX HEAD
FULL THREAD NO SEAL
T17 TIMBER HEX HEAD
PART THREAD NO SEAL
T17 TIMBER HEX HEAD
W/ HIGRASP NO SEAL
T17 TIMBER HEX HEAD
FULL THREAD W/ NEO SEAL
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
TT10-12X25CL5* 10 12 25 5/16" 5
TT12-11X25CL5 12 11 25 5/16" 5
TT14-10X25CL5 14 10 25 3/8" 5
* Also has No 2 Phillips Drive in Head
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
TT12-11X55CL5 12 11 55 5/16" 5
TT14-10X50CL5 14 10 50 3/8" 5
TT14-10X65CL5 14 10 65 3/8" 5
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
TT12-11X50CL5HG 12 11 50 5/16" 5
ALL PART NUMBERS HIGHLIGHTED YELLOW WILL BE AVAILABLE MID 2017
22
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
INTERNAL
HEX DRIVE CLASS
TT14-10X50CL4BB 14 10 50 5mm 4
TT14-10X75CL4BB 14 10 75 5mm 4
TT14-10X100CL4BB 14 10 100 5mm 4
TT14-10X125CL4BB 14 10 125 5mm 4
TT14-10X150CL4BB 14 10 150 5mm 4
T17 TIMBER SCREWS
T17 TIMBER HEX HEAD
FULL THREAD W/ NEO SEAL
T17 TIMBER HEX HEAD
W/ HIGRASP &NEO SEAL
T17 TIMBER WAFER HEAD
PHILLIPS DRIVE
T17 TIMBER
BUGLE BATTEN CLASS 4
T17 TIMBER BUGLE BATTEN
STAINLESS STEEL 304 / 316
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
TT12-11X55CL5N 12 11 55 5/16" 5
TT12-11X65CL5N 12 11 65 5/16" 5
TT14-10X50CL5N* 14 10 50 3/8" 5
TT14-10X65CL5N 14 10 65 3/8" 5
TT14-10X75CL5N 14 10 75 3/8" 5
TT14-10X90CL5N 14 10 90 3/8" 5
* Also has HiGrasp feature and clearance rib.
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
TT12-11X50CL5HGN 12 11 50 5/16" 5
TT12-11X65CL5HGN 12 11 65 5/16" 5
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
INTERNAL
HEX DRIVE CLASS
TT14-10X50G304BB 14 10 50 5mm 304
TT14-10X75G304BB 14 10 75 5mm 304
TT14-10X100G304BB 14 10 100 5mm 304
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
PHILLIPS
DRIVE CLASS
TT10-12X25CL4WA 10 12 25 NO. 2 4
TT10-12X45CL4WA 10 12 45 NO. 2 4
AVAILABLE IN COLOURED HEADS
ALL PART NUMBERS HIGHLIGHTED YELLOW WILL BE AVAILABLE MID 2017
23
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – SELF-DRILLING SCREWS

Pull Out Values:
G550 0.55mm Batten 1,600 | G550 0.75mm Batten 2,500
* F5 (Pine) Timber 4,300 | F17 (Hardwood) 6,570
All values are averages in Newtons that have been obtained under strict laboratory conditions. Appropriate safety factors
should be applied for design purposes.
All these figures listed above are ONLY for Konnect® Head Marked Product.
* Timber values are at 34/36 mm embedment in accordance with AS3566.1 2002 (R2015)
Corrosion Performance:
Konnect Fastening Systems® Unitites™ with K5™ coating complies to Australian Standard
AS3566.2 2002. K5™ Coated product is suitable for all ISO Categories up to and including Category 5.
24
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
PRODUCT TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
12-11 TYPE 17 TIMBER HIGRASP
PART NUMBER L LT
TT12-11X50CL5HGT17N 48.50 / 50.00 31.00 / 33.00
TT12-11X65CL5GHT17N 63.50 / 65.00 35.00 / 40.00
Whilst every care has been taken in preparation of this guide, Konnect Fastening Systems® accepts no responsibility for the accuracy of the information supplied.
Copyright 2016. The contents of this document are the exclusive copyright of Konnect Fastening Systems® and may not be reproduced without written consent.
EPDM Sealing
Washer

•  Manufactured from 100% E.P.D.M
• Non Conductive
• Low Carbon
K5™ COATING
• 45 Microns of Mechanical galvanising
 • 70% Zinc - 30% Tin mix
 • Minimum Porosity rating of 8
 • 2 Hybrid top coatings
SDS POINT
27
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
ST10-16X16CL5 10 16 16 5/16" 5
ST10-16X25CL5 10 16 25 5/16" 5
ST12-14X20CL5 12 14 20 5/16" 5
ST12-24X20CL5 12 24 20 5/16" 5
ST12X-14X35CL5 12 14 35 5/16" 5
ST12-14X45CL5 12 14 45 5/16" 5
ST14-14X22CL4 14 14 22 5/16” 4
ST14-14X30CL4 14 14 30 5/16" 4
ST14-10X75CL5 14 10 75 3/8" 5
ST14-14X115CL5 14 14 115 3/8" 5
ST14-20X115CL5 14 20 115 3/8" 5
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
ST12-24X32CL5500 12 24 32 5/16" 5
ST12-24X50CL5500 12 24 50 5/16" 5
ST12-24X65CL5500 12 24 65 5/16" 5
STEELTITE® SCREWS
STEELTITE® HEX HEAD
NO SEAL
STEELTITE® HEX HEAD
W/ SEAL
STEELTITE® S500 LONG DRILLER
HEX HEAD NO SEAL
ALL PART NUMBERS HIGHLIGHTED YELLOW WILL BE AVAILABLE MID 2017
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
ST10-16X16CL5N 10 16 16 5/16" 5
ST10-16X25CL5N 10 16 25 5/16" 5
ST12-14X20CL5N 12 14 20 5/16" 5
ST12-24X20CL5N 12 24 20 5/16" 5
ST12X-14X35CL5N 12 14 35 5/16" 5
ST12-14X45CL5N 12 14 45 5/16" 5
ST14-14X22CL5N 14 14 22 3/8" 5
ST14-10X75CL5N 14 10 75 3/8" 5
ST14-20X115CL5N 14 20 115 3/8" 5
28
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
STEELTITE® SCREWS
STEELTITE® S500 LONG DRILLED
HEX HEAD W/ NEO SEAL
STEELTITE® WAFER HEAD
PHILLIPS DRIVE
WINGTITE CSK RIBBED
HEAD PHILLIPS DRIVE
STEELTITE® STITCHING
SCREW HEX HEAD W/
BONDED WASHER
STEELTITE® BUTTON HEAD
NO. 2 PHILLIPS ZP
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
ST12-24X32CL5500N 12 24 32 5/16" 5
ST12-24X50CL5500N 12 24 60 5/16" 5
ST12-24X65CL5500N 12 24 65 5/16" 5
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
PHILLIPS
DRIVE CLASS
ST10-16X16CL4WA 10 16 16 No. 2 4
ST10-16X22CL4WA 10 16 22 5/16" 4
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
PHILLIPS
DRIVE CLASS
ST8-18X25CL4RIBCW 8 18 25 No. 2 4
ST8-18X35CL4RIBCW 8 18 35 No. 2 4
ST8-18X45CL4RIBCW 8 18 45 No. 2 4
ST10-16X32CL4RIBCW 10 16 32 No. 2 4
ST10-16X45CL4RIBCW 10 16 45 No. 2 4
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
PHILLIPS
DRIVE CLASS
ST10-14X20CL5LSWA 10 14 20 5/16" 5
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
PHILLIPS
DRIVE CLASS
ST8-12X16BHSDS 8 12 16 No. 2 5
ST8-12X20BHSDS 8 12 20 No. 2 5
ST8-12X25BHSDS 8 12 25 No. 2 5
ST8-12X32BHSDS 8 12 32 No. 2 5
ALL PART NUMBERS HIGHLIGHTED YELLOW WILL BE AVAILABLE MID 2017
29
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
STITCHING SCREWS
DECKING SCREWS
ALL PART NUMBERS HIGHLIGHTED YELLOW WILL BE AVAILABLE MID 2017
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
TA8-15X12CL4NPSS 8 15 12 1/4" 4
TA8-15X15CL4NPSS 8 15 15 1/4" 4
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
SQUARE
DRIVE GRADE
10X2G304RCBSSQ2 10 9 50 No. 2 304
10X2.12G304RCBSSQ2 10 9 63 No. 2 304
10X3G304RCBSSQ2 10 9 75 No. 2 304
10X4G304RCBSSQ2 10 9 100 No. 2 304
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
SQUARE
DRIVE GRADE
10X.1.12G316CBST17SQ2 10 11 38 No. 2 316
10X2G316CBST17SQ2 10 11 50 No. 2 316
10X3G316CBST17SQ2 10 11 75 No. 2 316
10X4G316CBST17SQ2 10 11 100 No. 2 316
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
PHILLIPS
DRIVE CLASS
8X15BHNPSS 8 15 15 No. 2 2
8X20BHNPSS 8 15 20 No. 2 2
8X25BHNPSS 8 15 25 No. 2 2
8X32BHNPSS 8 15 32 No. 2 2
HEX HEAD NEEDLE POINT
NO SEAL
NO. 2 SQUARE DRIVE

seal engages
and compresses
against the roof
sheet and under
the fixing head
to stop.
ALL PART NUMBERS HIGHLIGHTED YELLOW WILL BE AVAILABLE MID 2017
POLYCARBONATE SCREWS
POLYCARBONATE SCREWS
HEX HEAD
UNITITE® POINT
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
UT6-14X55CL5POLY M6 14 55 5/16" 5
UT6-14X65CL5POLY M6 14 65 5/16" 5
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
HEX DRIVE
SOCKET CLASS
TT12-11X55CL5POLY M6 14 55 5/16" 5
TT12-11X65CL5POLY M6 14 65 5/16" 5
31
KONNECT FASTENING SYSTEMS® – SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
ALL PART NUMBERS HIGHLIGHTED YELLOW WILL BE AVAILABLE MID 2017
CHIPBOARD SCREWS
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
PHILLIPS
DRIVE CLASS
8X20CL2CBS 8 9 20 No. 2 2
8X25CL2CBS 8 9 25 No. 2 2
8X28CL2CBS 8 9 28 No. 2 2
8X32CL2CBS 8 9 32 No. 2 2
8X35CL2CBS 8 9 35 No. 2 2
8X40CL2CBS 8 9 40 No. 2 2
8X45CL2CBS 8 9 45 No. 2 2
8X50CL2CBS 8 9 50 No. 2 2
8X57CL2CBS 8 9 57 No. 2 2
10X65CL2CBS 10 9 65 No. 2 2
10X75CL2CBS 10 9 75 No. 2 2
PART NUMBER GAUGE TPI LENGTH
(mm)
PHILLIPS
DRIVE CLASS
8X25CL3CBS 8 9 25 No. 2 3
8X32CL3CBS 8 9 32 No. 2 3
8X40CL3CBS 8 9 40 No. 2 3
8X45CL3CBS 8 9 45 No. 2 3
8X50CL3CBS 8 9 50 No. 2 3
8X57CL3CBS 8 9 57 No. 2 3
10X65CL3CBS 10 9 65 No. 2 3
10X75CL3CBS 10 9 75 No. 2 3
10X100CL3CBS 10 9 100 No. 2 3
NO. 2 PHILLIPS DRIVE
CLASS 2 ZP
NO. 2 PHILLIPS DRIVE
CLASS 3